Bank Name
The FNB of Izard County

Priority Bank

FNB of Eastern Arkansas
Legacy NB

Goldwater Bank, NA
Column NA

Neighborhood NB
Community West Bank, NA
City NB

Provident Savings Bank, FSB
Axos Bank

Mission NB

Varo Bank, NA

Wells Fargo Bank, NA
California International Bank, NBA
Bank of Whittier, NA

The National Iron Bank
The Bancorp Bank, NA
Interamerican Bank, FSB
Terrabank, NA

The FNB of Mount Dora
Winter Park NB
Touchmark NB

United NB

First National Community Bank

Date
04/2023

02/2023
04/2023
05/2023
03/2023
06/2023
01/2023
02/2023
03/2023
02/2023
06/2023
03/2023
02/2023
05/2023
04/2023
05/2023
02/2023
02/2023
04/2023
06/2023
03/2023
04/2023
06/2023
01/2023
02/2023

Address
P.O. Box 690

3401 East Mission Boulevard

P.O. Box 2019

Post Office Box 6490

2525 E Camelback Road, Suite 1100
1717 Mangrove Avenue, Suite 100
2987 Jamacha Road, Suite 2B

P.O. Drawer 249

Attn: Legal Services Div., 555 S. Flower St., 18th FIr

6570 Magnolia Avenue

4350 La Jolla Village Drive, Suite 140
3060 16th Street

100 Montgomery Street, Suite 1200
464 California Street

15606 Brookhurst Street, Suite C
P.O. Box 1966

P.O. Box 565

409 Silverside Road

9190 Southwest 24th Street

3191 Coral Way

P.O. Box 95

201 North New York Avenue, Suite 100
3651 Old Milton Parkway

P.O. Box 150

P.O. Box 889

City

Calico Rock
Fayetteville
Forrest City
Springdale
Phoenix
Chico

El Cajon
Goleta

Los Angeles
Riverside

San Diego
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
Westminster
Whittier
Salisbury
Wilmington
Miami

Miami

Mount Dora
Winter Park
Alpharetta
Cairo

Chatsworth

State
AR

AR
AR
AR
AZ

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CT
DE
FL

FL

FL

FL

GA
GA
GA

Zip
72519
72703
72336
72766
85016
95926
92019
93116
90071
92506
92122
94103
94104
94163
92683
90609
06068
19809
33165
33145
32757
32789
30005
39828
30705



Bank Name
First Century Bank, NA

Elberton FS & LA

Banksouth

American Savings Bank, FSB
Frontier Bank

Citizens NB of Albion

The FNB of Arenzville

The FNB of Assumption
Midland FS & LA

Midamerica NB

BMO Harris Bank, NA

GN Bank

Central FS & LA

Union NB

The Fairfield NB

The Fisher NB

Bank of Hillsboro, NA
Hinsdale Bank & Trust Company, NA
Peru FSB

St. Charles Bank & Trust Company, NA
INB, NA

FNB of Steeleville

FNB in Taylorville

North Shore Trust and Savings
Old NB

Date
04/2023

03/2023
02/2023
04/2023
05/2023
03/2023
02/2023
03/2023
01/2023
01/2023
04/2023
03/2023
04/2023
04/2023
04/2023
04/2023
02/2023
01/2023
03/2023
01/2023
05/2023
05/2023
05/2023
04/2023
01/2023

Address
1731 North EIm Street

P.O. Box 897

P.O. Box 89

300 North Beretania Street
301 1st Avenue

P.O. Box 100

P.O. Box 19

P.O. Box 197

8929 South Harlem Avenue
P.O. Box 310

111 West Monroe Street
4619 South King Drive
5953 West Cermak Road
P.O. Box 327

P.O. Box 429

P.O. Box 609

230 South Main

25 East First Street

P.O. Box 628

411 West Main Street

322 East Capitol Avenue

P.O. Box 97, 319 West Broadway

322 West Main Cross
700 South Lewis Avenue
1 Main Street

City
Commerce
Elberton
Greensboro
Honolulu
Rock Rapids
Albion
Arenzville
Assumption
Bridgeview
Canton
Chicago
Chicago
Cicero
Elgin
Fairfield
Fisher
Hillsboro
Hinsdale
Peru

Saint Charles
Springfield
Steeleville
Taylorville
Waukegan

Evansville

State
GA

GA
GA
HI

Zip
30529
30635
30642
96817
51246
62806
62611
62510
60455
61520
60603
60653
60804
60120
62837
61843
62049
60521
61354
60174
62701
62288
62568
60085
47708



Bank Name
Security FSB

FNB of Kansas

Home Savings Bank

The FNB of Dighton

FNB in Fredonia

Golden Belt Bank, FSA
The FNB of Scott City

The FNB of Sedan
Community NB

Intrust Bank, NA

Carrollton Federal Bank
FNB of Kentucky

The Farmers NB of Danville
The Salyersville NB

The Citizens NB of Somerset
First Federal Bank of Louisiana
Rollstone Bank & Trust
Colonial FSB

Homewood FSB
Jarrettsville FS & LA

FNB

Eaton Community Bank
Dearborn FSB

FNB

Midcountry Bank

Date
01/2023

02/2023
02/2023
01/2023
01/2023
01/2023
02/2023
03/2023
04/2023
01/2023
01/2023
02/2023
03/2023
04/2023
06/2023
04/2023
06/2023
05/2023
02/2023
06/2023
01/2023
01/2023
04/2023
02/2023
03/2023

Address
P.O. Box 420

P.O. Box 228

P.O. Box 467

105 East Long Street
P.O. Box 190

1101 East 27th Street
P.O. Box 290

Box - E

P.O. Box 210

P.O. Box 1

P.O. Box 389

P.O. Box 149

P.O. Box 28

Main Street

P.O. Box 760

P.O. Box 1667

P.O. Box 8208

15 Beach Street
3228 Eastern Avenue
P.O. Box 8

P.O. Box 940

P.O. Box 219

P.O. Box 2009

P.O. Box N

7825 Washington Avenue South, Suite 120

City
Logansport
Burlington
Chanute
Dighton
Fredonia
Hays

Scott City
Sedan
Seneca
Wichita
Carrollton
Carrollton
Danville
Salyersville

Somerset

Lake Charles

Fitchburg
Quincy
Baltimore

Jarrettsville

Damariscotta

Charlotte
Dearborn
Bagley

Bloomington

State
IN

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
LA

MA
MA
MD
MD
ME
Mi

Mi

MN
MN

Zip
46947
66839
66720
67839
66736
67601
67871
67361
66538
67202
41008
41008
40422
41465
42502
70602
01420
02170
21224
21084
04543
48813
48123
56621
55439



Bank Name
FNB

The FNB of Coleraine

The FNB of Gilbert

The FNB of MclIntosh

The Citizens NB of Park Rapids
Home FSB

St. Martin NB

FNB North

Merchants Bank, NA

UMB Bank, NA

The FNB of Nevada, Missouri
Trustmark NB

Pike NB

First FS & LA

First FSB of Lincolnton
Wake Forest FS & LA
Piedmont FSB

Dakota Community Bank & Trust, NA
FNB in Ord

Columbia Bank

First Hope Bank, NBA
Pioneer Bank

Tucumcari FS & LA

Seneca Savings

Ballston Spa NB

Date
01/2023

03/2023
01/2023
01/2023
01/2023
03/2023
02/2023
05/2023
01/2023
06/2023
06/2023
04/2023
06/2023
04/2023
05/2023
05/2023
05/2023
03/2023
05/2023
06/2023
04/2023
05/2023
03/2023
11/2022
01/2023

Address
101 West Lake Street

P.O. Box 158

P.O. Box 1000

P.O. Box 129

P.O. Box 231

1016 Civic Center Drive
P.O. Box 306

P.O. Box 520

P.O. Box 248

1010 Grand Boulevard
Box 388

P.O. Box 291

P.O. Box 1666

P.O. Box 640

320 East Main Street
P.O. Box 707

201 South Stratford Road
609 Main Street

P.O. Box 248

19-01 Route 208 North
Union and High Streets
P.O. Box 130

P.O. Box Drawer S

35 Oswego Street

87 Front Street

City
Chisholm
Coleraine
Gilbert
Mclntosh
Park Rapids
Rochester
St. Martin
Walker
Winona
Kansas City
Nevada
Jackson

Mc Comb
Pascagoula
Lincolnton

Wake Forest

Winston Salem

Hebron

Ord

Fair Lawn
Hope
Roswell
Tucumcari
Baldwinsville

Ballston Spa

State
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MO
MO
MS
MS
MS
NC
NC
NC
ND
NE
NJ

NJ

NM
NM
NY
NY

Zip
55719
55722
55741
56556
56470
55901
56376
56484
55987
64106
64772
39205
39649
39568
28092
27588
27103
58638
68862
07410
07844
88202
88401
13027
12020



Bank Name

Carthage Savings and Loan, NA

The FNB of Groton

Sunnyside FS&LA of Irvington

Maspeth FS & LA

First Federal Savings of Middletown

The Bank of East Asia, Limited

Northfield Bank
Evans Bank, NA

Citizens FS & LA of Bellefontaine

Credit First, NA

First FS & LA

KeyBank, NA

Third FS&LA of Cleveland
The Covington S & LA
First FS & LA

The FNB of Germantown
Greenville NB

Fairfield FS & LA

The Park NB

Home FS & LA of Niles
The FNB of Pandora

First FS & LA of Van Wert
The FNB of Waverly
Westfield Bank, FSB
Mccurtain County NB

Date
04/2023

01/2023
04/2023
05/2023
02/2023
05/2023
05/2023
01/2023
04/2023
04/2023
04/2023
04/2023
04/2023
02/2023
01/2023
01/2023
06/2023
04/2023
04/2023
04/2023
04/2023
04/2023
04/2023
04/2023
04/2023

Address
313 State Street

161 Main Street
P.O. Box 108

5618 69th Street

22 James Street

540 Madison Avenue
1731 Victory Boulevard
6460 Main Street
P.O.Box 9

6275 Eastland Road
P.O. Box 878

127 Public Square
7007 Broadway Avenue
P.O. Box 188

404 Main Street

P.O. Box 140

P.O. Box 190

P.O. Box 728

P.O. Box 3500

P.O. Box 311

P.O. Box 329

P.O. Box 311

107 North Market
Two Park Circle

P.O. Box 359

City
Carthage
Groton
Irvington
Maspeth
Middletown
New York
Staten Island
Williamsville
Bellefontaine
Brook Park
Centerburg
Cleveland
Cleveland
Covington
Delta
Germantown
Greenville
Lancaster
Newark
Niles
Pandora
Van Wert
Waverly
Westfield Center
Idabel

State
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OK

Zip
13619
13073
10533
11378
10940
10022
10314
14221
43311
44142
43011
44114
44105
45318
43515
45327
45331
43130
43055
44446
45877
45891
45690
44251
74745



Bank Name

The City NB and Trust Company of Lawton

Cfsbank

First United NB

Hatboro Federal Savings
NexTier Bank, NA
Milton Savings Bank
Dollar Bank, FSB

First Piedmont FS & LA of Gaffney

Kingstree FS & LA

Security NB of South Dakota
Pathward, NA

Greeneville Federal Bank, FSB
The FNB of Aspermont

The FNB of Bellville

The FNB in Cooper

Citizens NB of Crosbyton
American Bank, NA

Dallas Capital Bank, NA
Colonial Savings, FA

Trinity Bank, NA

The State NB of Groom
Haskell NB

VeraBank, NA

The Citizens NB of Hillsboro

Southwestern NB

Date
01/2023

04/2023
03/2023
04/2023
04/2023
05/2023
03/2023
05/2023
05/2023
02/2023
05/2023
06/2023
05/2023
01/2023
01/2023
03/2023
02/2023
06/2023
01/2023
02/2023
03/2023
02/2023
02/2023
06/2023
06/2023

Address
P.O. Box 2009

P.O. Box 209

P.O.Box 7

221 South York Road

P.O. Box 958

80 Broadway Street

20 Stanwix Street

P.O. Box 1900

P.O. Box 59

325 Dakota Dunes Boulevard
5501 South Broadband Lane
130 West Summer Street
136 West 7th Street

P.O. Box 128

P.O. Box 349

P.O. Box 529

P.O. Box 540936

P.O. Box 814810

P.O. Box 2988

3500 West Vickery Boulevard
P.O. Box 577

P.O. Box 998

201 West Main Street

P.O. Box 404

6901 Corporate Drive

City
Lawton
Charleroi
Fryburg
Hatboro
Kittanning
Milton
Pittsburgh
Gaffney
Kingstree
Dakota Dunes
Sioux Falls
Greeneville
Aspermont
Bellville
Cooper
Crosbyton
Dallas
Dallas

Fort Worth
Fort Worth
Groom
Haskell
Henderson
Hillsboro

Houston

State
OK

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
SC
SC
SD
SD
TN
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

Zip
73502
15022
16326
19040
16201
17847
15222
29342
29556
57049
57108
37743
79502
77418
75432
79322
75354
75381
76113
76107
79039
79521
75653
76645
77036



Bank Name
Austin Bank, Texas NA

Junction NB

NB & Trust

The FNB of Lipan

The FNB of Livingston
First-Lockhart NB

The Perryton NB

FNB

Crockett NB

The FNB of Shiner

FNB

Commercial NB of Texarkana
Woodforest NB

The FNB of Trinity

The Waggoner NB of Vernon
Zapata NB

SoFi Bank, NA

Morgan Stanley Bank, N.A.
New Horizon Bank, NA
Cumberland Federal Bank, FSB
Citizens Community Federal, NA
John Deere Financial, FSB
Prevail Bank

The Peshtigo NB

The FNB of Peterstown

Date
04/2023

01/2023
01/2023
03/2023
04/2023
06/2023
05/2023
06/2023
02/2023
04/2023
06/2023
06/2023
05/2023
04/2023
04/2023
02/2023
06/2023
02/2023
03/2023
03/2023
03/2023
02/2023
04/2023
04/2023
01/2023

Address
P.O. Box 951

P.O. Box 65

P.O. Box 310

P.O. Box 158

P.O. Box 671

P.O. Box 600

P.O. Box 969

118 North Garfield

8018 Broadway Street, Suite 200
P.O. Box 607

P.O. Box 337

P.O. Box 1998

P.O. Box 7889

P.O. Box 792

P.O. Box 2271

P. O. Drawer 100

2750 East Cottonwood Parkway, Suite 300
201 South Main Street, 5th Floor
2442 New Dorset Circle

P.O. Box 338

2174 Eastridge Center

P.O. Box 5328

P.O. Box 239

250 French Street

220 Market Street

City
Jacksonville
Junction

La Grange
Lipan
Livingston
Lockhart
Perryton
Rotan

San Antonio
Shiner
Spearman
Texarkana
The Woodlands
Trinity
Vernon
Zapata
Cottonwood Heights
Salt Lake City
Powhatan
Cumberland
Eau Claire
Madison
Medford
Peshtigo

Peterstown

State
TX

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
uT
uT
VA
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
WV

Zip
75766
76849
78945
76462
77351
78644
79070
79546
78209
77984
79081
75504
77387
75862
76385
78076
84121
84111
23139
54829
54701
53705
54451
54157
24963



Bank Name Date Address City State Zip
The FNB of Williamson 05/2023 P.O. Box 950 Williamson wv 25661

First Federal Bank & Trust 06/2023 671 lllinois Street, P. O. Box 6007 Sheridan WY 82801



